

	Debits	Credits	Balance
Starting Balance (4-1-93)			\$1,243.47
MAA Dues Rebate (294 members)	\$444.00		\$1,687.47
1992 Meeting Expense		\$150.90	\$1,536.57
1993 Spring Meeting			
Registrations (61 @ \$5)	\$305.00		\$1,841.57
Lunches (46 @ \$5)	\$230.00		\$2,071.57
Vendor Registration	\$50.00		\$2,121.57
Book Sales	\$396.85		\$2,518.42
Lunch Expenses		\$254.40	\$2,264.02
Reception		\$85.76	\$2,178.26
1993 Meeting Expenses		\$39.40	\$2,138.86
1992 Book Sale Commission	\$71.11		\$2,209.97
1993 Spring Newsletter		\$304.09	\$1,905.88
MAA Books		\$446.85	\$1,459.03
1993 Book Sale Commission	\$57.70		\$1,516.73
1993 Fall Newsletter		\$239.32	\$1,277.41
1993 Spring Call for Papers		\$82.07	\$1,195.34
Interest	\$13.11		\$1,208.45

SOMEONE OWES

\$50 for Books

Nathan MAA owes us